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Rate the Following Aspects of the

University: Nur;ber Per centage of Responses

Rreponese | Poor | Fair | Good | Excellent | Mean | StDev
Question
1a Univ-Quality of instruction by fac 14 78.57 21.43| 321| 043
1b Univ-Quality of instruction by TAs 13| 7.69|46.15| 38.46 7.69 2.46 0.78
1c Univ-Indiv attention from instructors 13| 7.69|53.85| 30.77 769 238 077
1d Univ-Qual curr in providing job skills 12 .133.33| 58.33 833| 275 062
le Univ-Availability of needed course 14| 7.14| 7.14| 64.29 21.43 3.00 0.78
1f Univ-M eet demands of current position 13 .130.77 | 38.46 30.77| 3.00| 082
1g Univ-Preparefor continue education 13 .123.08| 38.46 38.46| 3.15| 0.80
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Rate the Following Aspects of Your Major:

Nur;ber Per centage of Responses

Responses | Poor | Fair | Good | Excellent | Mean | StDev
Question
1la Major-Quality of instruction by fac 14 14.29 85.71| 3.86| 036
1b M ajor-Quality of instruction by TAs 13| 7.69|23.08| 53.85 15.38 2.77 0.83
1c Major-Indiv attention from instrctors 13 7.69| 23.08 69.23| 3.62| 0.65
1d Major-Qual curr in providing job skill 14 .| 35.71| 2857 35.71| 300| 0.88
le Major-Availability of needed courses 14 50.00 50.00 3.50 0.52
1f Major-Meet demands of current position 14 .1 14.29| 42.86 42.86 3.29 0.73
1g Major-Preparefor continue education 13 23.08 76.92| 377| 044
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Your Opinion of the Following Statement:
Number Per centage of Responses
of Strongly
Responses | Disagree | Agree| Agree | Mean | StDev
Question
2a Major-Dept. characterized by respect 15 40.00 60.00| 3.60| 051
2b M ajor-Dept. helped for emp/con. study 14 35.71| 42.86 21.43| 286| 077
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Results for the College of Architecture

The FREQ Procedure

3. Would you enroll at UK if start again

Cumulative | Cumulative

QAO3 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Probably Yes 6 40.00 6 40.00
Definitely Yes 9 60.00 15 100.00
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Indicate Your Perception of the Academic
Atmospherefor Minorities: Number Per centage of Responses
of Very

Responses | Discriminatory | Supportive | Supportive | Mean | StDev
Question
4a Academic Climate - Women 15 6.67 60.00 3333| 327| 059
4b Academic Climate- Men 15 60.00 40.00 3.40 0.51
4c Academic Climate - African Americans 14 14.29 64.29 21.43| 3.07| 062
4d Academic Climate - Other Minorities 14 78.57 21.43 3.21 0.43
4e Academic Climate-I nternational students 14 7.14 71.43 21.43| 3.14| 053
4f Academic Climate - Disabled students 14 7.14 71.43 21.43 3.14 0.53
4g Academic Climate-Gay/L eshian students 14 14.29 64.29 21.43| 3.07| 062
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Indicate Your Perception of the
Social Atmosphere for Number Per centage of Responses
Minorities: of Very Very
Responses | Discriminatory | Discriminatory | Supportive | Supportive | Mean | StDev
Question
4a Social Climate- Women 14 7.14 64.29 2857 321| 058
4b Social Climate- Men 14 57.14 4286| 343| 051
4c Social Climate - African
Americans 13 15.38 69.23 1538| 3.00| 058
4d Social Climate - Other
Minorities 13 84.62 1538| 3.15| 0.38
4e Social Climate-International
students 13 15.38 69.23 1538| 3.00| 058
4f Social Climate - Disabled
students 13 7.69 69.23 23.08| 315| 055
4g Social Climate-Gay/L esbian
students 13 7.69 15.38 69.23 769| 277| 073
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The FREQ Procedure
5. What isyour employment satatus
Cumulative | Cumulative
QCO5 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Employed full-time (35 or more hrs/wk) 15| 100.00 15 100.00
6. Relationship of your job to major
Cumulative | Cumulative
QCO06 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
My current position isdirectly related to major. 13 86.67 13 86.67
My current position is somewhat related to major. 2 13.33 15 100.00
7. How long to find position related to major
Cumulative | Cumulative
QCO7 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Held job while attending UK 3 20.00 3 20.00
Secured job prior to graduation 3 20.00 6 40.00
Lessthan 30 days 4 26.67 10 66.67
Oneto three months 4 26.67 14 93.33
Four to six months 1 6.67 15 100.00
8. Reason for not working in major
Cumulative | Cumulative
QCO08 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
| found a mor e desirable position in another field 1 50.00 1 50.00
Other reasons 1 50.00 2 100.00

Freguency Missing = 13
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The FREQ Procedure
9. Current job title
Cumulative | Cumulative
jobname Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
ARCHITECHTURAL INTERN 1 6.67 1 6.67
ARCHITECT 3 20.00 4 26.67
ARCHITECT, |.T. 1 6.67 5 33.33
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNER/INTERN 1 6.67 6 40.00
ARCHITECTURAL INTERN 1 6.67 7 46.67
ARCHITECTURAL TECHNICIAN 1 6.67 8 53.33
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT/REAL ESTATE MGMT 1 6.67 9 60.00
DESIGNER AND PROJECT MANAGER 1 6.67 10 66.67
Developer 1 6.67 11 73.33
INTERN ARCHITECT 3 20.00 14 93.33
PROJECT ARCHITECT 1 6.67 15 100.00
10. Annual incomefor current full-timejob

Cumulative | Cumulative

QC10 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent

$25,001-30,000 8 53.33 8 53.33

$30,001-40,000 4 26.67 12 80.00

$40,001-60,000 2 13.33 14 93.33

Over $60,000 1 6.67 15 100.00

11. Environment of employer

Cumulative | Cumulative

QC11 | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent

Business 10 66.67 10 66.67

Self-employed 1 6.67 11 73.33

Other 4 26.67 15 100.00
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The FREQ Procedure
12. University Name
Cumulative | Cumulative
QD12N Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
PENNSYLVANIA,U OF 1| 100.00 1 100.00
13-1. Research or graduate assistantships
Cumulative | Cumulative
QD131 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
No 1| 100.00 1 100.00
13-2. Teaching assistantship
Cumulative | Cumulative
QD132 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
No 1| 100.00 1 100.00
13-3. Fellowships
Cumulative | Cumulative
QD133 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
No 1| 100.00 1 100.00
13-4. L oans
Cumulative | Cumulative
QD134 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Yes 1| 100.00 1 100.00
13-5. Grants
Cumulative | Cumulative
QD135 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Yes 1| 100.00 1 100.00
13-6. Personal earnings or savings
Cumulative | Cumulative
QD136 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Yes 1| 100.00 1 100.00
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The FREQ Procedure

13-7. Other

Cumulative | Cumulative
QD137 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent

No 1| 100.00 1 100.00
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The FREQ Procedure
UK College
Cumulative | Cumulative
COLL | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
AR 15| 100.00 15 100.00
UK Major
Cumulative | Cumulative
MAJOR | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Architectur e - 040201 15| 100.00 15 100.00
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